Onderstaande tabel geeft de scores per provincies.

Provincie

Zuid-Holland

Noord-
Holland
Gelderland

Noord-
Brabant
Utrecht

Overijssel
Limburg
Groningen
Flevoland
Friesland
Drenthe
Zeeland
Nederland

Aantal inwoners
binnen 15 minuten

fietsen
2.515.815

2.246.074

1.479.230
1.379.592

979.878
883.155
796.169
383.600
300.276
299.589
230.594
167.784
11.661.756

Aantal inwoners

totaal

3.735.965
2.902.006

2.081.095
2.571.508

1.347.122
1.178.274
1.123.610
579.679
426.678
668.944
499.337
411.471
17.525.689

percentage

67%
17%

71%
54%

73%
75%
71%
66%
70%
45%
46%
41%
67%



